Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Blue cone monochrome may is an Xlinked trait is which.

Temperature around 4°C stimulates the production of.

Symbiotic association of analgaliving within fungus mycelium is known as.

The first restriction enzyme was isolated by

How many million nucleotides are in DNA of typical human chromosome

The central station of metabolism and the body central metabolic clearing agent is.

Bats and humming bird are called

Deficiency of vasopressin or ADH by the pituitary gland leads to a disorder in which the
patients kidney have lessoned ability to absorb water is:

Asexual reproduction requires only a single parental organism which gives rise to offspring
by

Dialysis cleans the blood either by

Different alleles of a gene that are both expressed in heterozygous condition are called.

A disease which causes immobility and fusion of vertebral joint is called.

Movement shown by sperms of liver Worts, mosses, forns towards archegonia is a.

The Planaria flatworm have simple tubular excretory system known as.

Answers Choice

A. Red cone cells are absent

B. Green cone cells are absent

C. Both red and green cone cells are
absent

D. Blue cone cells are absent

A. Florigen
B. Vernalin
Ethene
Auxins

Mycorrhiza
Lichen

Root Nodules
. Parasitism

Kary mulis

. Hamilton O. smith
Sagar

Maxam gilbret

140
160
180
200

Stomach
Liver
Kidney
Gut

. Heterotherms
. Ectotherms
Endotherms
. poikilotherms

. Diabetes mellitus
Diabetes insipidus
Goiter

. Exophthalmic goiter

. Mitotic cell division
. Meiotic cell division
.Bothaandb

. None of these

> DOwW> UOU» UOWr UOU» UOW> UOU» UOT> U0

. Passing it through an artificial
kidney

B. Filtering it within abdomen

C. Removing the whole blood from
body

D. Both a&amp;b

. codominant

Over dominant

. Complete dominant

. Incomplete dominant

. Disc slip
Sciatica
Arthritis
. spondylosis

. chemotactic movement
. Photoactic movement
Chemotropic movement

. Phototropic movement

. Protonephridium
. Mesonephridum
. Prenephridium

Metanephridium

> UOWr U QOWr U0WP U0W>

. Viruses



15

16

17

18

19

20

DNA Polymerase enzyme was isolated from.

Each tRNA has a sequence of three bases called anticodon which is complementary to
codon of

The sleep movements of plants fall under the categery of

There are__ muscles in the human body., most of which occur in pairs.

ABO blood group system was discovered by

Contractile vacuoles are found in.

C.

COwm» DOW» O

oow

DOT» DOW

Protozoa
Fungi

rRNA
tRNA

snRNA

Growth
Tactic

Tropic
630

660
645

Bernstein
Correns
T.H.morgans

Plants

Marine plants
Pino cytosis



