

Biology FSC Part 2 Online MCQ's Test

0	Overtions	Arrayana Ohariaa
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Blue cone monochrome may is an X linked trait is which.	A. Red cone cells are absent B. Green cone cells are absent C. Both red and green cone cells are absent D. Blue cone cells are absent
2	Temperature around 4 ^o C stimulates the production of.	A. Florigen B. Vernalin C. Ethene D. Auxins
3	Symbiotic association of analgaliving within fungus mycelium is known as.	A. Mycorrhiza B. Lichen C. Root Nodules D. Parasitism
4	The first restriction enzyme was isolated by	A. Kary mulis B. Hamilton O. smith C. Sagar D. Maxam gilbret
5	How many million nucleotides are in DNA of typical human chromosome	A. 140 B. 160 C. 180 D. 200
6	The central station of metabolism and the body central metabolic clearing agent is.	A. Stomach B. Liver C. Kidney D. Gut
7	Bats and humming bird are called	A. Heterotherms B. Ectotherms C. Endotherms D. poikilotherms
8	Deficiency of vasopressin or ADH by the pituitary gland leads to a disorder in which the patients kidney have lessoned ability to absorb water is:	A. Diabetes mellitus B. Diabetes insipidus C. Goiter D. Exophthalmic goiter
9	Asexual reproduction requires only a single parental organism which gives rise to offspring by	A. Mitotic cell division B. Meiotic cell division C. Both a and b D. None of these
10	Dialysis cleans the blood either by	A. Passing it through an artificial kidney B. Filtering it within abdomen C. Removing the whole blood from body D. Both a&b
11	Different alleles of a gene that are both expressed in heterozygous condition are called.	A. codominant B. Over dominant C. Complete dominant D. Incomplete dominant
12	A disease which causes immobility and fusion of vertebral joint is called.	A. Disc slip B. Sciatica C. Arthritis D. spondylosis
13	Movement shown by sperms of liver Worts, mosses, forns towards archegonia is a.	A. chemotactic movement B. Photoactic movement C. Chemotropic movement D. Phototropic movement
14	The Planaria flatworm have simple tubular excretory system known as.	A. Protonephridium B. Mesonephridium C. Prenephridium D. Metanephridium
		A. Viruses

15	DNA Polymerase enzyme was isolated from.	B. Bacteria C. Protozoa D. Fungi
16	Each tRNA has a sequence of three bases called anticodon which is complementary to codon of	A. rRNA B. tRNA C. mRNA D. snRNA
17	The sleep movements of plants fall under the category of	A. Growth B. Tactic C. Turgor D. Tropic
18	There are muscles in the human body., most of which occur in pairs.	A. 650 B. 630 C. 660 D. 645
19	ABO blood group system was discovered by	A. Karn Ladsteiner B. Bernstein C. Correns D. T.H.morgans
20	Contractile vacuoles are found in.	A. Plants B. Fresh water protozoa C. Marine plants D. Pino cytosis